COMMERCIAL LED LIGHTS
S O L I D  S T A T E  D E V I C E S
You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
• Input Voltage: 120/240/277V 50/60Hz

ambient salt fog conditions as defined in ASTM Standard B 117.
• Dark Sky Friendly, IDA Approved.
• RoHS compliant. Consult factory for additional details.
• Design Lights Consortium ®(DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this
product may be DLC qualified.
REGULATORY & VOLUNTARY QUALIFICATIONS
Lumen values are from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08. Data is considered to be representative of the configurations shown, within the tolerances allowed by Lighting Facts. Actual performance may differ as a result
of end user environment and application. Actual wattage may differ by +/- 10% when operating between 120-277V +/- 10%. (B= Back Light Rating  U= Up Light Rating  G= Glare Rating)
MODEL WATT
(W)
DIST
TYPE
3000K, 70CRI 4000K, 70CRI 5000K, 70CRI 5700K, 70CRI LEDS VOLTAGE
(V) EPA DIMENSION WEIGHT IP DIMMING
LM B U G LPW LM B U G LPW LM B U G LPW LM B U G LPW
OMJ3-SL-25 25
T2
T3
T4
T5

1
1
1
142
144
137
146
16 120-277
0.05m2
/(0.5 ft)2
458x260x102mm
18.03x10.24x4.02”
3kg/
6.6lb
65 0-10V
OMJ3-SL-50 50
T2
T3
T4
T5

1
2
1
126
127
122
129
16 120-277
0.05m2
/(0.5 ft)2
458x260x102mm
18.03x10.24x4.02”
3kg/
6.6lb
65 0-10V
OMJ3-SL-75 75
T2
T3
T4
T5

2
2
1
133
134
128
136
32 120-277
0.05m2
/(0.5 ft)2
458x260x102mm
18.03x10.24x4.02”
3kg/
6.6lb
65 0-10V
OMJ3-SL-100 100
T2
T3
T4
T5

2
2
1
116
118
112
119
32 120-277
0.05m2
/(0.5 ft)2
458x260x102mm
18.03x10.24x4.02”
3kg/
6.6lb
65 0-10V
OMJ3-SL-120 120
T2
T3
T4
T5

2
2
2
132
133
136
136
64 120-277
0.08m2
/(0.8 ft)2
572x330x134mm
22.5x13x5.3”
6.5kg/
14.5lb
65 0-10V
OMJ3-SL-150 150
T2
T3
T4
T5

2
2
2
124
125
128
127
64 120-277
0.08m2
/(0.8 ft)2
572x330x134mm
22.5x13x5.3”
6.5kg/
14.5lb
65 0-10V
OMJ3-SL-200 200
T2
T3
T4
T5